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Monday September 9 - 1st Day of Class

Saturday September 28 - Junior HVDT 
Sign Ups 3pm-4pm (parent must 
attend)

Thursday October 3 - No Class Rosh 
Hashanah

Thursday October 31 - No Class 
Halloween

Monday November 11 - No Class 
Veteran’s Day

Tuesday November 26 to Sunday 
December 1 - No Classes Thanksgiving

Friday December 13 - Tentative 
Nutcracker Rehearsal

Saturday December 14 - Tentative 
Nutcracker Shows 

Monday December 23 to Saturday 
January 4 - No Classes Winter Break

Monday January 20 - No Class Martin 
L. King Day

Wednesday February 12 to Tuesday 
February 18 - No Classes President’s 
Break

Sunday March 16 - Tentative RAD 
Practice Exam Day (dependant on 
pianist & exam)

Friday April 11 to Wednesday April 23 - 
No Classes Spring Break

Friday May 23 to Wednesday May 28 - 
No Classes Memorial Week (Keep this 
week free for snow day make-ups)

Sunday June 8 - Tentative Music Show 
at Studio

Tuesday June 10 - Tenative Photo Day 
at Sutido

Thursday June 12 to Friday June 13 - 
Tentative Walkthrough/Dress Rehearsal

Saturday June 14 - Tentative Dance 
Show Day! (Show & rehearsal days are 
at the approval of the host school; we 
have no control over show dates)

Monday July 7 to Friday July 25 - 
Tentative Summer Program dates

Monday August 11 to Tuesday August 
26 - Tentative HVDT Classes

Wednesday August 27 - Tenative 
HVDT Senior Company Audition

44 Clinton Street
Cornwall, NY 12518

* Each dance class registered for will receive 33 classes 
during the year. The week of show rehearsals count as 1 
class.
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The Dance Design School
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Teaching the heTeaching the heartart of dance & music of dance & music

Ph: 845.534.9671
www.dancedesignschool.com

Schedule of Events, Holidays And ShowsSchedule of Events, Holidays And Shows

Email: info@dancedesignschool.com
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PracticeExam TBA
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HVDT Classes

Summer Program


